™

JOHN W. WEST ENGINEERING COMPANY

412 NORTH DAL PASO, HOBBS, NEW MEXICO

BOTTOM HOLE PRESSURE SURVEY REPORT

PRESSURE

OPERATOR

LEASE

CHARM STATE

WELL NO, __ 2

FIELD

DATE

11-16-77 TIME

2:15 P M

STATUS — ___SHuT-IN

TIMESI __ T A,

CAS. PRES.

TUB. PRES. __ O

ELEV.

TEST DEPTH

3,780

BHP LAST TEST

LAST TEST DATE_ _

BHP CHANGE

FLUID TOP 640’

DATUM

WATER TOP

TEMP
CLOCK NO.

3130

ELEMENT NO. 14490-N

RUN BY

B‘TA & TL_B_.‘_..

GAUGE NO. 13389

(0-1080 ps1)

DEPTH

000
1000
2000
2500
3000
3780%*

TELEPHONES

600
171
636
861
1080
1422

GRADIENT

171
L465
.450
.438
.438

*PRESSURE EXTRAPOLATED, PRESSURE EX-

- CEEDED RANGE OF ELEMENT,

NoTe:A 1%" siNKER BAR WAS RUN TO T ,D,

@3792'
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